
WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

MANVIK TIWARI

UJJWAL KUMAR

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SHAILESH KUMAR TIWARIRAJESH KUMAR

FEB To MARCHJAN To MARCH19N015 19N020

Buxar

COM. FEE  1,200.00

TUITION FEE  9,750.00

 10,950.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00

TRANS. FEE  4,500.00
TRANS. FEE  3,000.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 15,450.00  10,300.00

 15,450.00  10,300.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

SHIV  KUMAR  RAI

RAJIT

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SANTOSH KUMAR RAIRAVI SHEKHAR

FEB To MARCHMARCH19N026 19N052

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  7,300.00

 5,150.00  7,300.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

SANDHYA KUMARI

HARSHIT VERMA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : BINOD KUMAR SAHUGAUTAM KUMAR VERMA

MARCHMARCH20N001 20N003

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  5,150.00

 5,150.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

SOUMYA JAISWAL

ATHARV AGRAWAL

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RAJAN JAISHWALSHYAM AGRAWAL

MARCHMARCH20N005 20N006

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  3,650.00

 5,150.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

ADITYA NARAYAN CHOUBEY

MAHERA DILSHAD

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : VISHWAMITRA CHOUBEYDILSHAD HUSSAIN

MARCHMARCH20N007 20N008

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  3,650.00

 3,650.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

YASH MANSINGHKA

NAVYA AGRAWAL

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : GAUTAM MANSINGHKAAMIT AGRAWAL

FEB To MARCHMARCH20N009 20N010

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  3,000.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  10,300.00

 5,150.00  10,300.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

VED KRISHNA

VEDANSH KUMAR

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : DAYANAND SINGHPRABHU NATH PRASAD

MARCHFEB To MARCH20N011 20N013

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,300.00  5,150.00

 10,300.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

RIYA GAUTAM

KRISHNA RAJ

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : DEEPAK KUMAR CHOUBEYDEEPAK KUMAR CHOUBEY

MARCHMARCH20N014 20N015

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  5,150.00

 5,150.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

SANVI RAJ

KAUTILYA KARTIKEYA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RAJESH KUMARSANJAY CHAURASIA

MARCHFEB To MARCH20N016 20N018

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,300.00  5,150.00

 10,300.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

ARADHYA

SAKSHAM KUMAR

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : AKHILESH KUMARKAMAL KISHOR

MARCHMARCH20N022 20N023

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  5,150.00

 5,150.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

UTKARSH KUMAR

ADITI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SURYA KANT SINGHONKAR NATH RAI

MARCHMARCH20N024 20N025

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  3,650.00

 5,150.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

SHRUTI RAJ

SHREYA PANDEY

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SANJAY KUMAR PALSHAILENDRA KUMAR SUMAN

MARCHMARCH20N027 20N028

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  3,650.00

 3,650.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

SNEHA VERMA

ANIMESH KUMAR SINGH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : NITESH KUMAR VERMAKAMLESH KUMAR SINGH

MARCHMARCH20N030 20N031

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  5,150.00

 3,650.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

SUDHANSHU GUPTA

ANANYA MISHRA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SUNIL KUMAR GUPTADHIRAJ KUMAR

FEB To MARCHMARCH20N033 20N034

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  7,300.00

 5,150.00  7,300.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

ADWITA AVYA

VAIBHAVI SINGH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : ASHWINI KUMARBHISM KETU SINGH

MARCHMARCH20N036 20N038

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  5,150.00

 5,150.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

SUHARSH MANUJ

DIVYANSH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : MANOJ KUMAR SHARMASURYA KAMAL SINGH

MARCHMARCH20N041 20N042

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  5,150.00

 5,150.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

VAIBHAV SINGH

SHIVANSH TIWARI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : VIJAY KUMAR SINGHOM PRAKASH TIWARI

MARCHFEB To MARCH20N043 20N045

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,300.00  3,650.00

 10,300.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

YASHVI RAI

HARSHITA KUMARI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : UJJWAL KUMAR RAIPRADIP KUMAR SINGH

MARCHFEB To MARCH20N047 20N051

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 7,300.00  5,150.00

 7,300.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

AAROHI VIKRAM

KUNWAR AADVIK

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : ABHINAV VIKRAM SINGHSATYAM PATEL

MARCHMARCH20N052 20N053

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  5,150.00

 3,650.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

AMAIRA JAISWAL

PARIDHI KUMARI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : KUNAL HARSHWARDHANAVINASH UPADHYAY

FEB To MARCHFEB To MARCH20N054 20N055

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  3,000.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,300.00  10,300.00

 10,300.00  10,300.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

HARDIK VATSA

RACHIT CHATURVEDI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SANJAY KUMAR SINGHDIVYA RANJAN CHAUBEY

MARCHJAN To MARCH20N056 20N057

Buxar

COM. FEE  1,200.00

TUITION FEE  9,750.00

 10,950.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,950.00  3,650.00

 10,950.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

SHIVANSH

SWARA TIWARI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : VIKASH KUMAR RAISANDEEP KUMAR TIWARI

MARCHFEB To MARCH20N058 20N059

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 7,300.00  3,650.00

 7,300.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

SHIVAY MISHRA

SARANSH SHASHWAT

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RAKESH KUMAR MISHRAASHUTOSH KUMAR CHATURVEDI

MARCHFEB To MARCH20N061 20N062

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 7,300.00  5,150.00

 7,300.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

YASH

MEDHA SINGH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGHMANIJEE SINGH

MARCHFEB To MARCH20N064 20N066

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 7,300.00  3,650.00

 7,300.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

OSHANK PRATAP SINGH

AAYANSH SINGH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SANDIP KUMAR SINGHRAJEEV KUMAR SINGH

MARCHMARCH21P071 21P072

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  5,150.00

 5,150.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

KUMAR VAIBHAV PRAKASH

RAJVEER SINGH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : OMPRAKASH YADAVRANJAN KUMAR SINGH

MARCHMARCH221006 221007

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  3,650.00

 3,650.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

ARYAN KUMAR VERMA

SHASHWAT MISHRA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RAJESH KUMAR VERMASANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA

FEB To MARCHFEB To MARCH221009 221010

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  3,000.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,300.00  10,300.00

 10,300.00  10,300.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FOUR02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

SAHITYIK SHEKHAR

VAISHNAVI KUMARI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SIDDHANT SHEKHARRAJU PRASAD

MARCHJAN To MARCH221011 221014

Buxar

COM. FEE  1,200.00

TUITION FEE  9,750.00

 10,950.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  4,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 15,450.00  3,650.00

 15,450.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FOUR

HARDIK SAURABH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : VISHNU KANT PRIYADARSHI

MARCH243002

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00

 3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026


